Machine Tool Lamps FL-20 / FL-70 Series
FL-20 Series
FEATURES
» Suited for machine lighting, indoor and outdoor lighting
» Cool lighting performance
» Anti crack lamp
» The outer tube is manufactured in acrylic
MODEL VOLT IP WATT DIMENSIONS
FL-W10DB 110V or 220V 67 10W 556
FL-W15DB 110V or 220V 67 15W 627
FL-W20DB 110V or 220V 67 20W 816
FL-W40DB 110V or 220V 67 40W 1484
FL-W10D 110V or 220V 67 10W 471
FL-W15D 110V or 220V 67 15W 587
FL-W20D 110V or 220V 67 20W 764
FL-W40D 110V or 220V 67 40W 1340
Machine Tool Lamps FL-20 / FL-70 Series
Pumps & Equipment (Warwick) Ltd. 6 Collins Road  Heathcote Industrial Estate, Warwick CV34 6TF
Telephone: 01926 451744         l Fax: 01926 451284          l www.pumps–equip.co.uk
FL-70 Series
FEATURES
» Totally enclosed lighting head provides good protection against
explosions, dust, coolant and lubricants.
» Uses efficient Quartz Halogen bulb, great light output, soft
illuminating without irritating the eyes.
» Fitted with electronic transformer (FL-70NT SERIES) or coil
transformer (FL-70NTNTM SERIES) for high power transmission
BULB DIMENSION (MM)
MODEL VOLT IP (WATT) A B C D
FL-70L 12V or 24V 65 50/55/70/75 Ø60 80 400 430
FL-70M 12V or 24V 65 50/55/70/75 Ø60 80 200 250
FL-70S 12V or 24V 65 50/55/70/75 Ø60 105 – –
FL-70NTL 110V / 220V / 380V / 415V 65 50 Ø70 115 400 430
FL-70NTNTM 110V / 220V / 380V / 415V 65 50 Ø70 115 200 250
FL-70NTS 110V / 220V / 380V / 415V 65 50 Ø70 120 – –